
Shiatsu HK$548
HK$980

HK$1,088

45mins
75mins
90mins

30mins

30mins

30mins

Aroma 45mins
75mins
90mins

HK$548
HK$980

HK$1,088 

Sport Massage 45mins
90mins

HK$548
HK$1,278

Holistic 45mins
75mins

HK$548
HK$888 

Relaxed Foot Massage 45mins
75mins

HK$348
HK$558

Workaholic 30mins  HK$388

Head Massage
Hand Massage
Magnetic Therapy Massage

HK$238 

HK$198 

HK$100 

HUMAN TOUCH

Massage

Add on item

10mins
90mins
10mins
10mins

Hana 花 (120mins)

Sakura Foot Spa
Sakura Oil Massage
Hand Massage
Sakura Floral Ball
Sakura Tea

HK$1,768

10mins
75mins
20mins
30mins
15mins

Kaze 風 (150mins)

Ginger Foot Spa
Ginger Oil Massage
Abdominal Massage
Far Infrared Abdominal Treatment
Head Massage

*Far infrared abdominal treatment preform simultaneously with head massage

*Head massge only apply on 120mins treatment only
*Oil massage and hot stone treatment perform simultaneously

HK$1,988

10mins
90mins

Mori 森 (100mins)

Green Tea Foot Scrub
Bomboo Oil Massage with
Bamboo Stick Rolling

HK$988

10mins
75/90mins

20mins

Sei 星 (90/120mins)

Floral Foot Spa
Golden Oil Massage
Hot Stone Balancing and Healing 
Head Massage

HK$988/1,228

*Lavender heated relaxing eye patches apply simultaneously with massage

45mins
15mins
15mins
30mins

Worklife Balance Theraphy (75mins )

Back Releasing Massage
Head Pad and Orgnaic Oil Neck and Shoulder Massage
Head and Hand Massage
Lavender Heated Relaxing Eye Patches

HK$988

Treatment



Infrared Sauna HK$580

HK$400

20mins

Cold Plunge 20mins HK$580

Constrast Suite 60mins HK$1,680

TECH AND SCIENCE

Tech Roku

Sleep Hack (30mins)

Mind Massage
Compression Therapy
LED Face Mask

HK$1,080

Rest & Restore (30mins)

Mind Massage
Compression Therapy
Shoulder Massage

*Additional head count for constrast suite HK$1,080

30minsMind Massage HK$450

30minsCompression Therapy HK$450

30mins

45mins

60mins

LED Face Mask HK$450

The Remedy

HK$580

WELLNESS CLASS

Sound Therapy
HK$380Balance Class


