

HUMAN TOUCH

Massage			Treatment	
Shiatsu	45mins	HK\$548	Hana 花 (120mins)	HK\$1,768
	75mins 90mins	HK\$980 HK\$1,088	Sakura Oil Massage Hand Massage	10mins 90mins 10mins
Aroma	45mins 75mins 90mins	HK\$548 HK\$980 HK\$1,088	Sakura Floral Ball Sakura Tea	10mins
	701111113	11Κψ1,000	Kaze 風 (150mins)	HK\$1,988
Sport Massage	45mins 90mins	HK\$548 HK\$1,278	Ginger Foot Spa Ginger Oil Massage Abdominal Massage	10mins 75mins 20mins
Holistic	45mins 75mins	HK\$548 HK\$888		30mins 15mins ıltaneously with head massage
Relaxed Foot Massage	45mins 75mins	HK\$348 HK\$558	Bomboo Oil Massage with	HK\$988 10mins 90mins
Workaholic	30mins	HK\$388	Bamboo Stick Rolling	
			Sei 星 (90/120mins)	HK\$988/1,228
Add on item			Golden Oil Massage 75/ Hot Stone Balancing and Healing	10mins 90mins 20mins
Head Massage Hand Massage Magnetic Therapy Massage	30mins	HK\$238 HK\$198	*Head massge only apply on 120mins treatment only *Oil massage and hot stone treatment perform simultaneously	
Magnetic Therapy Massage	30mins	HK\$100	Worklife Balance Theraphy (751	nins) HK\$988
			Back Releasing Massage Head Pad and Orgnaic Oil Neck and Shou Head and Hand Massage Lavender Heated Relaxing Eye Patches	45mins

^{*}Lavender heated relaxing eye patches apply simultaneously with massage



TECH AND SCIENCE

Tech Roku	The Remedy
-----------	------------

Infrared Sauna 20mins HK\$580 Sleep Hack (30mins) HK\$1,080 Cold Plunge 20mins HK\$580 Mind Massage

Cold Plunge 20mins HK\$580 Mind Massage Compression Therapy
Constrast Suite 60mins HK\$1,680

*Additional head count for constrast suite HK\$400 Rest & Restore (30mins) HK\$1,080

Mind Massage Compression Therapy Shoulder Massage

Mind Massage 30mins HK\$450

Compression Therapy 30mins HK\$450

LED Face Mask 30mins HK\$450

WELLNESS CLASS

Sound Therapy

Balance Class

60mins HK\$380